Name

Single
Bernadette Lewis
Nicole Allen
Debra Fuller
Tracey Tuohy
Jenny Heath
Glenda Marshall
Vicki Stevenson
Andrew Pollock
Andrew Pollock
Merryn Byers
Sue Waters
Wendy Hughes
Mandy Lawrence
Anne Duncan

Multiples
Phil Marshall
Belinda Drury
Karen Rogers
Merryn Byers

SPEED CONES

Time Penalty

54.89
58.88
59.64
59.95
66.14
69.91
77.35
56.30
53.95
68.01
74.32
74.52
75.04
77.51

79.30
80.06
87.03
84.05
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Score

54.89
58.88
59.64
59.95
66.14
69.91
77.35
61.30
63.95
73.01
79.32
79.52
80.04
82.51

79.30
80.06
87.03
94.05

Place
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